
Voucher# P.I.D. Owners Name

TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST
Lancaster County

Board of Equalization

June 12, 2018

Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value

123-18-PPP025409

124-18-PPP025409

125-18-PPP025409

126-18-PPP020552

127-18-PPP020552

128-18-PPP020552

129-18-PPP032454

130-18-PPP032454

131 -18-PPP032454

132-18-PPP044982

133-18-PPP044982

134-18-PPP044982

135-18-PPP017284

136-18-PPP017284

137-18-PPP017284

138-18-PPP059216

139-18-PPP059216

Burger King #4930

Burger King #4930

Burger King #4930

Burger King #4247

Burger King #4247

Burger King #4247

Burger King #6677

Burger King #6677

Burger King #6677

Burger King #8511

Burger King #8511

Burger King #8511

Burger King #3909

Burger King #3909

Burger King #3909

Marsden Building Maintenance LLC

Marsden Building Maintenance LLC

2015

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

2016

2017

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,275.00

$8,487.00

$74,947.00

$62,769.00

$59,129.00

$58,702.00

$55,244.00

$49,432.00

$12,218.00

$8,897.00

$7,469.00

$50,915.00

$43,295.00

$44,125.00

$52,099.00

$44,465.00

$10,556.00

$0.00

$0.00

Amended 2015 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2016 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2017 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2015 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2016 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2017 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2015 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2016 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2017 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2015 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2016 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2017 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2015 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2016 return, requesting refund.

Amended 2017 return, requesting refund.

Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
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NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTf ASSESSOR DATE

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTS BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

CHAIRPERSON DATE



TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County
Board of Equalization

June 12, 2018

Voucher#

808-18-RE

809-18-RE

810-18-RE

811-18-RE

812-18-RE

813-18-RE

814-18-RE

P.I.D.

11-11-322-004-000

17-18-320-022-000

17-18-320-023-000

17-18-320-027-000

09-01-414-002-000

10-24-325-003-000

10-24-325-003-000

Owners Name

Reiber, Richard W & Donna M

Muthart, Noah V

Nickolaus, Robert L & Melissa

Muthart, Noah V

Schwarz, Monica L

City of Lincoln

City of Lincoln

Tax Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2015

2016

2017

Increase Value

$0

$0

$0

£149,400

$0

$11,200

$11,200

Decrease Value

$0

$128,100

$21,300

$0

$0

$0

$0

Notes

Changed the HE from 1 00% to 80% per correction
notice from the DOR

Combination per owners request.

Combination per owners request.

Combination per owners request.

Removed the 80% HE and denied per correction notice
from the DOR.

Exempt to taxable for 2016 per 6/12/18 board action.

Exempt to taxable for 2017 per 6/12/18 board action.

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTi' BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

CHAIRPERSON DATE
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NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTl' ASSESSOR/ROD DATE


